POWDER,
W METER/CUSTOMER COUNT BY COUNTY
CORPORATION

Campbell
Crook
Johnson -
Montana - oo
Niobrara -
Sheridan -~~~
Weston oo

TOTAL METER

COUNT:

METERS
933
12,299
6,492
2,992
216
3
1,350
3,117

27,402

ACTIVE CUSTOMERS

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, *776
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, *5,496
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, *3,599
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, *1,302
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, *40
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, *
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, *501
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, *1,283

TOTAL ACTIVE
CUSTOMERS: 12,522

*CUSTOMERS IN MULTIPLE COUNTIES WILL BE COUNTED MORE THAN ONCE

RUN DATE: July 19, 2021



