

METER/CUSTOMER COUNT BY COUNTY

	METERS	ACTIVE CUSTOMERS	
	933		*776
Campbell	12,299		*5,496
Crook	6,492		*3,599
Johnson	2,992		*1,302
Montana	216		*40
Niobrara	3		*2
Sheridan	1,350		*501
Weston	3,117		*1,283
TOTAL METER COUNT:	27,402	TOTAL ACTIVE CUSTOMERS:	12,522

*CUSTOMERS IN MULTIPLE COUNTIES WILL BE COUNTED MORE THAN ONCE